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04 March 2007     Practice No. 7    11:08am to 11:23am 

WEATHER: OVERCAST, DRY                                                       Track Length: 2.84k 
 
 

POS CAR  DRIVER HOMETOWN     MAKE-OF-CAR   LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF 

  1ST   5 ANDY GREENSLADE      TAURANGA             CHEVROLET CAMARO6000  7    8m14.18   1m00.19  +0.00s    

 2ND  44 ADRIEN DE CROY       AUCKLAND             NISSAN SKYLINE 3000   7   10m43.18   1m00.62  +0.43s    

 3RD   7 CAMERON JONES        PALMERSTON NORTH     MAZDA RX 7 2062       3    3m39.25   1m00.63  +0.44s    

  4TH   4 HARRY DODSON         AUCKLAND             NISSAN SKYLINE 3000   6    8m16.80   1m00.86  +0.67s    

  5TH  78 TONY OLIVER          PORIRUA              SUBARU WRX IM T 2700  6    7m10.64   1m01.11  +0.92s    

  6TH  13 ASHLEY ANDERSON      SANSON               MAZDA RX 7 3924       9   10m23.51   1m01.98  +1.79s    

  7TH  56 MARK BURGESS         WELLINGTON           MAZDA RX 7 T 4002     7    8m04.43   1m03.15  +2.96s    

  8TH  10 BRIAN GRAY           TAURANGA             MAZDA RX 7 1146       7    8m29.56   1m05.39  +5.20s    

  9TH 117                                                                11   15m08.91   1m05.84  +5.65s    

10TH  29 BRETT HARRIS         TAURANGA             NISSAN SKYLINE 2500  10   12m05.27   1m06.53  +6.34s    

11TH  85 DALLAS GREEN         INGLEWOOD            MAZDA RX 7 4300       8   10m16.22   1m08.89  +8.70s    

12TH  45 GEOFF NICHOLSON      TAURANGA             MAZDA RX 7 3995       7    8m51.81   1m09.22  +9.03s    

13TH  99 ROGER CONDER         TAURANGA             NISSAN SILVIA 4014    7    9m43.39   1m12.22 +12.03s    

14TH   6 DERIN GREENSLADE     TAURANGA             MAZDA 323 1600        8   12m25.77   1m12.46 +12.27s    

15TH  28 CHRIS COLEMAN        HAMILTON             LEYLAND MINI 1146     3   10m58.50   1m12.47 +12.28s    

16TH  21 CRAIG BUCHANAN       WELLINGTON           FORD ESCORT MK 2 5.0  6    8m11.16   1m13.44 +13.25s    

17TH  69 JON TELFORD          DANNEVIRKE           MITSUBISHI GTO 3968   7    9m42.54   1m13.83 +13.64s    

   42 BRETT STRATTON       HAWERA               FORD SIERRA 5761     Did Not Practice                       



                  PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY - Joint Race Committee 

                          PRINTSTOP OSCA SUPER SALOONS 

 

04 March 2007                    Practice No. 07           Start Time = 11:08am 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                                          RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME     lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME     lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     8 | 12:25.77| 1:12.46|*  

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     7 |  8:14.18| 1:02.52|     7 | 11:13.31| 1:12.64|   

 6 |  8:16.80| 1:06.57|     6 |  7:11.66| 1:01.01|     6 | 10:00.67| 1:13.81|   

 5 |  7:10.23| 1:00.86|*    5 |  6:10.65| 1:00.19|*    5 |  8:46.86| 1:16.45|   

 4 |  6:09.37| 1:01.66|     4 |  5:10.46| 1:01.19|     4 |  7:30.41| 1:24.36|   

 3 |  5:07.71| 1:05.15|     3 |  4:09.27| 1:03.13|     3 |  6:06.05| 2:28.46| P 

 2 |  4:02.56| 1:10.48|     2 |  3:06.14| 1:05.83|     2 |  3:37.59| 1:29.59|   

 1 |  2:52.08| 2:52.08| P   1 |  2:00.31| 2:00.31|     1 |  2:08.00| 2:08.00|   

 

       CAR No. : 4                CAR No. : 5                CAR No. : 6 

   NISSAN SKYLINE 3000        CHEVROLET CAMARO6000          MAZDA 323 1600 

       HARRY DODSON             ANDY GREENSLADE            DERIN GREENSLADE 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                                          RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

                                                      lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      9 | 10:23.51| 1:14.30|   

                           lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     8 |  9:09.21| 1:04.00|   

                            7 |  8:29.56| 1:05.42|     7 |  8:05.21| 1:01.98|*  

                            6 |  7:24.14| 1:05.39|*    6 |  7:03.23| 1:03.07|   

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      5 |  6:18.75| 1:05.68|     5 |  6:00.16| 1:02.57|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     4 |  5:13.07| 1:07.03|     4 |  4:57.59| 1:02.49|   

 3 |  3:39.25| 1:00.63|*    3 |  4:06.04| 1:07.87|     3 |  3:55.10| 1:02.35|   

 2 |  2:38.62| 1:02.62|     2 |  2:58.17| 1:12.02|     2 |  2:52.75| 1:04.34|   

 1 |  1:36.00| 1:36.00|     1 |  1:46.15| 1:46.15|     1 |  1:48.41| 1:48.41|   

 

       CAR No. : 7               CAR No. : 10               CAR No. : 13 

     MAZDA RX 7 2062            MAZDA RX 7 1146            MAZDA RX 7 3924 

      CAMERON JONES                BRIAN GRAY              ASHLEY ANDERSON 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                                          RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

                                                      lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

                                                       10| 12:05.27| 1:06.53|*  

                                                       9 | 10:58.74| 1:08.46|   

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 8 |  9:50.28| 1:07.62|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                7 |  8:42.66| 1:08.19|   

 6 |  8:11.16| 1:13.44|*                               6 |  7:34.47| 1:08.05|   

 5 |  6:57.72| 1:15.58|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      5 |  6:26.42| 1:08.01|   

 4 |  5:42.14| 1:14.35|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     4 |  5:18.41| 1:08.56|   

 3 |  4:27.79| 1:14.77|     3 | 10:58.50| 7:43.02|     3 |  4:09.85| 1:09.13|   

 2 |  3:13.02| 1:16.49|     2 |  3:15.48| 1:12.47|*    2 |  3:00.72| 1:11.24|   

 1 |  1:56.53| 1:56.53|     1 |  2:03.01| 2:03.01|     1 |  1:49.48| 1:49.48|   

 

      CAR No. : 21               CAR No. : 28               CAR No. : 29 

   FORD ESCORT MK 2 5.0        LEYLAND MINI 1146         NISSAN SKYLINE 2500 

      CRAIG BUCHANAN             CHRIS COLEMAN               BRETT HARRIS 



    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 7 | 10:43.18| 1:00.89|     7 |  8:51.81| 1:09.71|     7 |  8:04.43| 1:03.15|*  

 6 |  9:42.29| 1:04.17|     6 |  7:42.10| 1:09.22|*    6 |  7:01.28| 1:05.39|   

 5 |  8:38.12| 1:00.62|*    5 |  6:32.88| 1:10.24|     5 |  5:55.89| 1:04.17|   

 4 |  7:37.50| 1:02.72|     4 |  5:22.64| 1:10.07|     4 |  4:51.72| 1:04.66|   

 3 |  6:34.78| 1:01.01|     3 |  4:12.57| 1:10.62|     3 |  3:47.06| 1:03.88|   

 2 |  5:33.77| 1:02.60|     2 |  3:01.95| 1:12.18|     2 |  2:43.18| 1:08.74|   

 1 |  4:31.17| 4:31.17|     1 |  1:49.77| 1:49.77|     1 |  1:34.44| 1:34.44|   

 

      CAR No. : 44               CAR No. : 45               CAR No. : 56 

   NISSAN SKYLINE 3000          MAZDA RX 7 3995           MAZDA RX 7 T 4002 

      ADRIEN DE CROY            GEOFF NICHOLSON              MARK BURGESS 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                                          RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      8 | 10:16.22| 1:17.29|   

 7 |  9:42.54| 1:19.91|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     7 |  8:58.93| 1:08.89|*  

 6 |  8:22.63| 1:14.04|     6 |  7:10.64| 1:13.81|     6 |  7:50.04| 1:10.21|   

 5 |  7:08.59| 1:13.83|*    5 |  5:56.83| 1:01.11|*    5 |  6:39.83| 1:09.23|   

 4 |  5:54.76| 1:18.70|     4 |  4:55.72| 1:02.28|     4 |  5:30.60| 1:10.76|   

 3 |  4:36.06| 1:15.99|     3 |  3:53.44| 1:02.10|     3 |  4:19.84| 1:11.54|   

 2 |  3:20.07| 1:19.02|     2 |  2:51.34| 1:05.81|     2 |  3:08.30| 1:13.42|   

 1 |  2:01.05| 2:01.05|     1 |  1:45.53| 1:45.53|     1 |  1:54.88| 1:54.88|   

 

      CAR No. : 69               CAR No. : 78               CAR No. : 85 

   MITSUBISHI GTO 3968        SUBARU WRX IM T 2700         MAZDA RX 7 4300 

       JON TELFORD                TONY OLIVER                DALLAS GREEN 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

                           lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

                            11| 15:08.91| 1:05.84|*    

                            10| 14:03.07| 1:07.66|     

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      9 | 12:55.41| 1:19.88|     

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     8 | 11:35.53| 2:27.58|     

 7 |  9:43.39| 1:14.54|     7 |  9:07.95| 1:07.20|     

 6 |  8:28.85| 1:12.22|*    6 |  8:00.75| 1:06.96|     

 5 |  7:16.63| 1:12.92|     5 |  6:53.79| 1:06.95|     

 4 |  6:03.71| 1:14.35|     4 |  5:46.84| 1:09.06|     

 3 |  4:49.36| 1:14.70|     3 |  4:37.78| 1:10.10|     

 2 |  3:34.66| 1:22.27|     2 |  3:27.68| 1:17.09|     

 1 |  2:12.39| 2:12.39|     1 |  2:10.59| 2:10.59|     

 

      CAR No. : 99               CAR No. : 117         

    NISSAN SILVIA 4014                                 

       ROGER CONDER                                    


